
ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-26
 TERM DATES AND HOLIDAYS

AUTUMN TERM

Thursday 14th August 
New student and parent orientation (by appointment, all day)
Returning student and parent optional drop in (PM)

Friday 15th August - First Day of Autumn Term
Tadpoles (new and returning) joined by parents - ‘Stay and Learn’
Pre-Nursery (new and returning) joined by parents - ‘Stay and Learn’
Nursery to Year 6 (new and returning) - normal school day today and all following days

Monday 18th and Tuesday 19th August
Tadpoles (new and returning) - short day - 8.30-9.30am or 10-11am
Pre-Nursery (new and returning) - short day - 8.30-9.30am or 10-11am

* The times will be shared by the class teacher. Parents drop off and pick up.

Wednesday 20th August
Tadpoles and Pre-Nursery - normal school day today and all following days

Wednesday 1st to Wednesday 8th October
School closed for National Day holidays and Mid-Autumn Festival

Friday 21st November - School closed for staff training

Friday 12th December - Last day of Autumn Term

SPRING TERM

Monday 5th January - First day of Spring Term

Monday 16th to Friday 27th February - School closed for Spring Festival

Friday 10th April - Last day of Spring Term

SUMMER TERM

Monday 20th April - First day of Summer Term

Friday 1st and Monday 4th May - School closed for Labour Day holidays

Thursday 18th June - Last day of Summer Term

* Friday 19th June - School closed for Dragon Boat Festival


